
  B
U

S—
B

ri
d

ge
to

n
 t

o
 V

in
e

la
n

d
 C

o
n

n
e

ct
o

r 
   

   
   

   
  I

ss
u

e
d

 J
u

ly
 1

, 2
0

2
2

 

www.ccoel.org 

Se
rv

ic
e

 t
o

 

 Vineland Transit Center 

 Bridgeton Transit Center 

 Deerfield Township 

 Industrial Park South 

 Connect to NJ Transit 553 

 Connect to NJ Transit 408 

 Connect to VIP Route 

 Connect to GBAT Route 

REGISTRATION INFORMATION 

To register for bus service, please complete 
a transportation application available at the 
following locations: 
• Website (www.ccoel.org) 
• Bus Drivers 
 

ROUTE DEVIATION 

Route deviation service is available to the general 
public up to .25 of a mile on either side of the estab-
lished route where accessible.  Customers must call 
the Transportation Office one day in advance, during 
normal business hours, at (856) 696-5660 x3010.  
However, same-day requests will be honored as oper-
ation circumstances allow. 

 

———————————————————————— 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

———————————————————————— 
Time schedules are available in an accessible format 

upon request. 
 

Cumberland County Public Transit buses are 
wheelchair accessible. 

———————————————————————— 
 

Rider Guidelines 
No smoking, eating or drinking 

No profanity 
Speak softly when using cell phones 

Keep aisles clear at all times 
Portable Oxygen tanks are permitted 

Service animals are permitted 

Non-discrimination Policy 

Cumberland County is committed to ensuring that no person 
is excluded from, or denied the benefits of our services on 
the basis of race, color or national origin as protected by 
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended.  Any 
person who believes that they have, individually, or as a 
member of any specific class of persons, been subjected to 
discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin, 
may file a complaint in writing to Cumberland County.  To 
file a complaint, or for more information on Cumberland 
County’s obligations under Title VI write to: 164 W Broad St, 
Bridgeton, NJ 08302 or visit www.co.cumberland.nj.us.  
Transportation services provided by this agency are in whole 
or part funded through federal funds received through NJ 
TRANSIT and as an individual you also have the right to file 
your complaint under Title VI to NJ TRANSIT by writing to: 
New Jersey Transit Customer Service—Title VI Division, One 
Penn Plaza East, Newark, NJ 07105 or visit njtransit.com/
diversity.  A complaint must be filed within 180 days of the 
alleged discrimination. 

Politica de no discriminacion 

Cumberland County se compromente a grantizar que ningua 
persona sea excluda o se le nieguen los beneficios de 
nuestros servicios por motivos de raza, color o origen 
nacional, en virtud del Titulo VI de la Ley de Derechos Civiles 
de 1964 y sus enmiendas.  Toda persona que crea haber sido 
discriminada, ya sea en forma individual o como membro de 
un grupo especifico de personas, por motivos de raza, color 
o origen nacional puede presenter una denuncia por escrito 
a Cumberland County.  Para presenatar una denuncia o 
obtener mas informacion sobre las obligaciones de 
Cumberland County bajo el Titulo VI, escribe a: 164 W Broad 
St, Bridgeton, NJ 08302 o visite www.co.cumberland.nj.us.  
Los servicios de transporte proporcionados por esta agencia 
son financiados en su totalidad o en parte con fondos 
federales recibidos a traves de NJ TRANSIT, y usted, como 
individuo, tambien tiene el derecho de presenter su 
denuncia a NJ TRANSIT bajo el Titulo VI escribiendo a: New 
Jersey  Transit Customer Service—Title VI Division, One Penn 
Plaza East, Newark, NJ 07105 o visitando njtransit.com/
diversity.  La denuncia debe presentarse dentro de los 180 
dias a partir de la fecha de la presunta discriminacion. 
 

To file a complaint, please call (856) 453-2120 during normal 
business hours. 

 

This route is funded in part by County , State and FTA funds. 



MORNING SCHEDULE AFTERNOON SCHEDULE 

STOP TIME  

McCormick Place 5:55am 7:16am 8:28am 

Carll’s Corner 6:02am 7:24am 8:35am 

Morton Ave 6:09am 7:31am 8:43am 

Kenyon Ave 6:11am 7:32am 8:45am 

Gershal Ave 6:15am 7:34am 8:47am 

Route 55 6:18am 7:37am 8:50am 

Mill Rd 6:20am 7:38am 8:52am 

Transit Center 6:25am 7:47am 8:56am 

TO VINELAND (EAST BOUND) 

STOP TIME  

Transit Center 6:43am 7:55am 9:05am 

Mill Rd 6:48am 8:00am 9:10am 

Route 55 6:50am 8:02am 9:12am 

Gershal Ave 6:53am 8:05am 9:15am 

Kenyon Ave 6:57am 8:08am 9:17am 

Morton Ave 6:59am 8:10am 9:19am 

Carll’s Corner 7:05am 8:17am 9:26am 

McCormick Place 7:12am 8:26am 9:35am 

TO BRIDGETON (WEST BOUND) 

408 553 V.I.P. B.U.S. 

7:13am 6:39am 6:33am 6:40am 

8:05am 7:41am 7:32am 7:15am 

9:08am 9:21am 9:15am 8:10am 

CONNECT WITH NJ TRANSIT, V.I.P. OR B.U.S. 

STOP TIME  

McCormick Place 3:10pm 4:30pm 5:45pm 

Carll’s Corner 3:18pm 4:38pm 5:53pm 

Morton Ave 3:25pm 4:40pm 5:58pm 

Kenyon Ave 3:27pm 4:42pm 6:00pm 

Gershal Ave 3:31pm 4:43pm 6:03pm 

Route 55 3:34pm 4:46pm 6:07pm 

Mill Rd 3:36pm 4:48pm 6:08pm 

Transit Center 3:41pm 4:55pm 6:13pm 

TO VINELAND (EAST BOUND) 

STOP TIME  

Transit Center 3:52pm 5:05pm 6:15pm 

Mill Rd 3:56pm 5:10pm 6:20pm 

Route 55 3:58pm 5:12pm 6:22pm 

Gershal Ave 4:00pm 5:14pm 6:24pm 

Kenyon Ave 4:02pm 5:17pm 6:27pm 

Morton Ave 4:06pm 5:19pm 6:29pm 

Carll’s Corner 4:15pm 5:26pm 6:36pm 

McCormick Place 4:25pm 5:36pm 6:46pm 

TO BRIDGETON (WEST BOUND) 

408 553 V.I.P. B.U.S. 

4:00pm 3:20pm 3:10pm 2:40pm 

5:35pm 4:20pm 4:05pm 3:10pm 

6:17pm 5:20pm 5:02pm 4:10pm 

CONNECT WITH NJ TRANSIT, V.I.P. OR B.U.S. 


